41 Coaxial Cable - 50 Q Flexible
acketed SPC Braid over SPF

Z-FLEX.402

141" Flexible SPC Braid over SPF Outer Conductor, SPCW Center
ynductor, PTFE Dielectric, Blue FEP Jacket, 50 Q.

=

pecifications

IMENSIONS

anter Conductor Diameter
electric Diameter

Jter Conductor Diameter
icket Diameter

IATERIALS

anter Conductor Material
electric Material

Jter Conductor Material
cket Material
HHS Compliant

ECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS

inimum Temperature
aximum Temperature

side Bend Radius (Minimum)
eight

LECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

sminal Impedance

»minal Impedance Margin
slocity of Propagation
rielding Effectiveness
)Itage Withstanding

antinuous Working Voltage

aximum Operating Frequency

00360 in
0.1170in
0.14101n
0.1600 in

SPCW

PTFE

SPC Braid over SPF
Blue FEP

Yes

-55°C
+200°C
0.500 in

3.00 lbs
per 100 ft

500Q

- +100Q
70.00%
>100 db

5000 VRMS
@ 60 Hz
2000 VRMS
max

34 GHz

Attenuation
FREQUENCY

0.5 CGHz
1.0GHz
5.0GHz
10.0 GHz
18.0GHz
26.5 GHz

Power
FREQUENCY

0.5GHz
1.0 GHz
5.0 GHz
10.0 GHz
18.0GHz
26.5 GHz

JGZ FORM CABLE

® 2023 EZ FORM CABLE INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,

DB /100 FT TYPICAL
83db

12 db

299db

459db

669 db

869db

WATTS CW @ 20 °C (MAX)
600 W

450 W

. 180W

120W

3W

TOW


terry
Sticky Note
CABLES FOR SALE ALL TERMINATED AT EACH END WTH SMA COAXIAL CONNECTORS

terry
Sticky Note
HAVE APPROXIMATELY 20 CABLES 10 FEET LONG. ASKING $ 10 EACH


