41 Coaxial Cable – 50Ω Flexible acketed SPC Braid over SPF

Z-FLEX.402

141" Flexible SPC Braid over SPF Outer Conductor, SPCW Center onductor, PTFE Dielectric, Blue FEP Jacket, 50 Ω.

Ę



© 2023 EZ FORM CABLE INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.



pecifications

IMENSIONS		1 ×		
enter Conductor Diameter	0.0360 in	Attenuation FREQUENCY		DB / 100 FT TYPICAL
electric Diameter	0.1170 in	0.5 GHz		· 8.3 db
uter Conductor Diameter	0.1410 in	1.0 GHz		12 db
icket Diameter	0.1600 in	5.0 GHz		29.9 db
		10.0 GHz		45.9 db
ATERIALS		18.0 GHz		66.9 db
enter Conductor Material	SPCW	26.5 GHz		86.9 db
electric Material	PTFE			
uter Conductor Material	SPC Braid over SPF	Power		
cket Material	Blue FEP	FREQUENCY		WATTS CW @ 20 °C (MAX)
oHS Compliant	Yes	0.5 GHz	un increase increase alter	600 W
		1.0 GHz		450 W
ECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS		5.0 GHz		, 180 W
inimum Tanan anatura	–55 °C	10.0 GHz		120 W
inimum Temperature	+200 °C	18.0 GHz		73 W
aximum Temperature	+200 °C	26.5 GHz		70 W
side Bend Radius (Minimum)	and a loss of a second burner of a second seco			
eight	3.00 lbs per 100 ft			
LECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS				
ominal Impedance	50.0 Ω			
ominal Impedance Margin	±1.0 Ω			
elocity of Propagation	70.00%			
hielding Effectiveness	>100 db			
oltage Withstanding	5000 VRMS @ 60 Hz			

2000 VRMS max

34 GHz

aximum Operating Frequency

ontinuous Working Voltage